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Country Home

Two bedroom apartment
in Midland. Avallable
June 1. Fridge, stove and
heating supplied. Ample
parking. Phone 549-8108.

33to 36

Three bedroom house in
Penetanguishene.
Completely broadloomed.

TOWN OF PENETANGUISHENE
RENTAL HOUSING

IF YOU HAVE ONE OR MORE CHILDREN
IF YOUR PRESENT ACCOMMODATION IS

INADEQUATE

Available
Call

1283.

3 bedroom house on 4th
Concession of Flos. $250
per month plus utilities.

wW.C. -
Broker 322-1991 or 2322-

immediately.
Player R.

Two bedroom duplex in

Apartments

Now Renting

3| (One and Two
Bedroom

Appliances

ample parking.

and utilities included.

Close to all services,

wagon. M.F. 468 4.row |welsh pony mare. 12.2
corn planter. 3-furrow |y |deal horse for
plow 16 in. bottoms. 200 | pooinner. New western
cal. field sprayer. Little saddle and bridle
Giant 36 ft. elevator Gehl | :.-|uded. $350.00 Call 322-
15 in belt-driven hammer | ,g49

mill. Fertilizer spreader. ' W35-W37
DelLaval 600 gal. bulk

milk tank with auto. | Registered stock horse
wash. Cattle clippers and | yearling colt. Very

Good garden land. 3 bedrooms,

on 3 acres

full basement,

asking $49,900.00. Inspect and make your offer.

Clarence Lee.

A.E.

435
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Reg'd. 1.m. AE

vice

LePage Limited

Suitable for one. No pets.

| bedroom apartment for | References. $125.00
rent. Phone 322-1347. monthly. Phone: 549-8473.
W33-W3as 35

or by writing to:

10TF ;
Canadian

WANTED TO RENT

A RI O ) LT ['} . E A L O R
Town (& Country” H uronia
Properties Division Reglunal Office
Panorama Plaza
P.0. Box /57
526-4272 | Midland, Ont.

Joyce Bingley 361-24696

Vince Marchildon 533-2703

One bedroom apartment

OVER 5 ACRES /3 MILES TO MIDLAND
282/ This property Includes a workshop Jéx24.
There is already a private drive. Call Vince
Marchildon.

FISH FROM THE BALCONY OF YOUR HOME
7 baths. & sliding patio doors. Balcony around
entire home. River flows under home. Sun roof.
Heated garage and hobby shop. All on 23 acres of
nature. Call Vince Marchildon.

THUNDER BAY BEACH. 2 SUPER LOTS

300 / 72 acres. 500 ft from beach. $19,900
299 / 22 acres. 200 ft from beach. $18,900
Call Vince Marchildon.

ISHPIMING BEACH. LOVELY HOME
LOT

296/ 3 bdrms. Paved dbl drive. Garage has
adjoining party room completely broadloomed.
Nestled on gorgeous lot that includes apple, pear
and plum trees. 1 min walk to sandy beach.
$42,900. Call Vince Marchildon.

EXCELLENT CHANCE TO OWN YOUR 1st
HOME

293/ Five miles from Midland, this 3 bdrm home
even includes furnishings. Vendor willing to
assist with financing. Let me show you how easy
it is to change from renting to buying. Asking
$29,900. Call Jane Macksey.

BRICK BUNGALOW ON 35 ACRE LOT. $44,900
295/ Only 5 miles from Penetang. This home is
just ? yrs old. It sparkles with cleanliness. Kit-
chen, LK and Master bdrm built for easiness of
movement. Bath has size of a bdrm. Fruit trees,
strawberries. Call Vince.

BUILDING LOT. TOP OF COPELAND HILL.
302/ Close to 3% acre. Lots of mature trees. So
close to town and yet in country. Call Vince
Marchildon.

EXCLUSIVE. CAN'T BE DUPLICATED

274/ Roman style architecture. The very best of
materials. Peaceful surroundings. There is no
home like this one around. Seeing is a must. Call
Vince Marchildon.

PENETANG. BRULE HEIGHTS

210/ 3 bdrm side split, 3 baths. Finished rec rm.
Master bdrm has 3pc ensuite. Double garage.
Paved drive. Treed lot. Close to schools. Tour it
Try your offer. Call Vince Marchildon.
COUNTRY RETREAT ON SMALL ACREAGE
%0/ This home is meticulously maintained, so
move in and do nothing but enjoy the grounds. A
large vegetable garden, lawns and bush area.
Located a block from swimming and boating.
Call Jane Macksey.

YOUNG HOME ON 3 ACRE OF COUNTRY
267 / 3 bdrm brick bungalow. 1340 sq ft. Spacious
everything: kitchen-19x10, Liv Rm-20x14, Fam
Rm-20x11. Full basement. Close to school. TV
tower and rotor included. A truly well kept home.
$48,800. Call Vince Marchildon.

MIDLAND. NICELY DECORATED. $31,900
284/ 4 bdrms and more if you wish. Good size kit
and dining area. Liv Rm. Broadloom. Sliding
doors from dining area. Full insulated basement.
Call Vince Marchildon.

| MINUTE FROM TOWN. JUST $32,900

283 / Excellent location on nice country style lot.
A well kept home with ample sleeping quarters.
Full basement with large rec rm 26x11. Mud
room at entrance 11x8. Includes paved drive and
garage.- Call Vince Marchildon.

GEORGIAN BAY WATERFRONTS. SUMMER
AND YEAR ROUND

152,215,240 / The properties are all South of Balm
Beach on lots ranging in frontagg from 50 ft to 98
ft. For more details call Jane Macksey.

NEW HOME ON WOODED LOT. $35,900

289 / Brick and siding bungalow with spacious
kitchen and Liv rm. Gorgeous pine cupboards.
Broadloom. Fireplace in secluded cement
grotto. Deep lot. Plenty of trees. Full basement.
Call Vince Marchildon.

HUGEL APARTMENT BUILDING. 4 UNITS
275/ Present monthly revenue is $565. Ideally
located. Owner will consider offers. For more
info call Vince Marchildon.

FOR THOSE WHO LIKE A DIFFERENCE
168/ Brand new 3 bdrm brick bungalow on a
rustic lot. 10 min. drive to town. 2 min walk to
sandy beach. See its unigue 55 ft deck. All work
done by reputable builder. $46,000. Call Vince
Marchildon.

AND

C2, Wednesday, May 3, 1978

Nicely decorated one

3 bedroom house wanted Limited

Co-operative

Wool Growers

35 Essa Road -

$46,500 -

Barrie

This lovely three bedroom brick
bungalow offers you excellent living
accommodation with a country setting. Located
in Wyevale and is close to all shopping and
recreational activities. Good terms can be
arranged.

1900 SQ. FT. of living space on one floor! An
extra large family brick home located just north
of Elmvale on one acre of land. Property has the
Wye river at the rear. Double garage, fireplace,
large kitchen are some of the many features.
Owners are very anxious. Check this out and
make an offer!

bedroom apartment. | to rent in
Claude Bingley 361-2696 Ray Wadge 526-3413 ir‘; E%ng]alng. Call Kathy Lady preferred. Phone | Penetanguishene o Carleton Elace’
Jane Macksey 361-1235 Karl Wolf 533-3407 - X ; Ww31TE | evenings 526-8735. June 1st. Call 526-4272 or Ontario
35-36 | 533-2703. 97 29 33 35

U"EFbEd;'Dﬂm apartmen: Single rooms available, 35

in Penetang, convenient | downtown location, $30 %
57 ACRES. FRONTAGE ON 3 ROADS location, $140 IEer month, | per week. Kitchen FARMER'S MARKET Eegﬂﬂluurer sel-le:dfnrﬂspalf,
278 / An exclusive piece of land. Has over 300 ft of plus hydro. idge and privileges, all utilities ke acubpsnﬂiz-ﬁid? ply
frontage on Champlain Rd with a gorgeous view stove included. Fhﬂ“E 526- | included. Private| Pioneer Hi-bred we have s
of the bay. Also over 700 ft fronting on Con. 16. Be 7659. Sa4 accommodation,  basic | on hand a good supply of

| land lord. Call Vince Marchildon 3536 ) furniture provided. | early maturing varieties :

Sren ane N, b : 2 bedroom apartment. | Apply at hulman’s | of seed corn in the 2250- | Baby chicks. Day old for
PRICE REDUCED!! COMMERCIAL Fridge and stove. Private | Furniture, 213 Ki"? St. | 2650 range. Jack Dyer | meat and laying. Call
PROPERTY entrance. Broadloom. | Phone 526-6131 or afte 322-2577. E;ﬁ’*’?'e Farm Supply at
285 / Cement block bldg with 4169 sq ft on main Phone 3461-1520. p.m. 526-2926. N W31-W37 171 AREN
fir and 3 apts above. 2 garage bays for heavy 35 -

machinery. Dealership avall if interested. Call
Jane Macksey.

OVER 1600 SQ FT

233/ Large home. 4 bdrms. Brick and stone
construction. Large fireplace. Very spacious
dining area. Radiant heat. Patio doors. Bullt in
stove and oven. Huge attached garage. $49,900.
Investigate. Call Vince Marchildon.
WATERFRONT HOME. SUPERBLY
FURNISHED

281/ 3 bdrms. Very spacious rec rm. 2 baths. 2
fireplaces (fieldstone). The best in drapery and
broadloom. Furnishings include colour tv plus
stereo hook up throughout. Large patio 49x20.
Paved drive. Double garage. Call Vince Mar-
childon.

DUPLEX,

PENETANG
301/ Owner presently occupies one. Rents out
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